Laps Detail Report
Event Name:
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Name

Chris Bowman
Gavin Goode

Dan Kannegieter
Joseph Martin

Bill Martin

Brett Hoover
James Rasmussen
Patrick Kulwicki
Christopher Mowell
Dave Demaegd
Jeff Reame
Charlie Hall

Steve Landoceur
Jacob Hoffman

Jacob Frazier
Lance Hancock
Jordan Rhode
Shawn Dickt
Joseph Smith
Maci Pendill
Eric Weesner
Jeff Dees

Jeff Chartos
David Young
Theresa Schwartz

Shannon Sherman

Chris Galbreath
Ryan Fisher
Brandon Krutsch
Steve Tucker
Patrick Mcbride
Shelby Cates

Joe Stoner
Jim Frazier
Ken Glick

Good Times Event Timing

M/F Age Laps
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Lap1

00:38:52.98
00:39:12.00
00:39:14.14
00:39:13.07
00:39:12.00
00:39:13.00
00:39:12.82
00:41:11.48
00:41:46.33
00:40:46.64
00:43:43.69
00:43:39.85
00:44:10.06
00:50:51.37

00:55:55.84
00:47:38.87
00:51:32.15
00:53:53.25
01:00:27.98
01:09:49.88
00:49:51.15
00:51:59.04
00:54:16.40
01:06:41.30
00:55:28.11

01:10:07.85

00:42:25.14
00:44:51.88
00:45:03.80
00:50:12.15
00:52:51.69
01:22:11.45

00:41:03.37
00:41:39.65
00:46:48.76

Lap2

00:38:41.36
00:39:41.34
00:40:07.23
00:40:07.73
00:40:10.45
00:39:46.61
00:41:18.88
00:41:51.93
00:43:09.30
00:44:29.11
00:44:55.12
00:44:55.91
00:45:20.37

00:43:12.69
00:45:31.04
00:48:01.66
00:56:44.87
00:57:02.03

00:41:26.27
00:42:24.72
00:47:19.88

Lap3

00:38:45.54
00:39:41.10
00:41:01.25
00:41:02.90
00:42:57.23
00:43:52.65
00:42:54.71
00:43:55.42
00:44:39.52
00:45:53.36
00:43:59.24
00:44:02.29
00:47:54.48

00:43:52.97
00:43:21.88
00:48:09.69

GunElapsed

01:56:19.88
01:58:34.45
02:00:22.62
02:00:23.71
02:02:19.68
02:02:52.26
02:03:26.42
02:06:58.83
02:09:35.16
02:11:09.12
02:12:38.05
02:12:38.87
02:17:24.91
00:50:51.37

00:55:55.84
00:47:38.87
00:51:32.15
00:53:53.25
01:00:27.98
01:09:49.88
00:49:51.15
00:51:59.04
00:54:16.40
01:06:41.30
00:55:28.11

01:10:07.85

01:25:37.84
01:30:22.92
01:33:05.47
01:46:57.02
01:49:53.73
01:22:11.45

02:06:22.61
02:07:26.27
02:22:18.34

Division

EXPERT OPEN
EXPERT OPEN
EXPERT OPEN
EXPERT OPEN
EXPERT OPEN
EXPERT OPEN
EXPERT OPEN
EXPERT OPEN
EXPERT OPEN
EXPERT OPEN
EXPERT OPEN
EXPERT OPEN
EXPERT OPEN

BEGINNER MEN 13 AND
UNDER
BEGINNER MEN 14-19

BEGINNER MEN 20-39
BEGINNER MEN 20-39
BEGINNER MEN 20-39
BEGINNER MEN 20-39
BEGINNER MEN 20-39
BEGINNER MEN 40-49
BEGINNER MEN 40-49
BEGINNER MEN 40-49
BEGINNER MEN 40-49

BEGINNER WOMEN 29 AND
UNDER

BEGINNER WOMEN 30 AND
OVER

SPORT MEN OPEN

SPORT MEN OPEN
SPORT MEN OPEN
SPORT MEN OPEN
SPORT MEN OPEN

JUNIOR GIRLS - REDUCED
DISTANCE
EXPERT MASTERS MEN 45+

EXPERT MASTERS MEN 45+
EXPERT MASTERS MEN 45+

Team

gray goat cycling
inertia cycling

Spin zone racing

pumpkine vine cycler

pumpkine vine

team matthews racing

trek bike store gran

spin zone

KTM Midwest
team matthews racing



Laps Detail Report
Event Name:

10 Jeff Hartz M 49 3 00:45:35.26 00:48:12.16 00:49:51.69 02:23:39.12 EXPERT MASTERS MEN 45+
5 60 Dean Schmidlapp M 58 3 00:47:16.38 00:52:56.09 00:55:17.79 02:35:30.28 EXPERT MASTERS MEN 45+
6 12 Michael Cates M 45 3 00:51:47.98 00:51:29.28 00:54:25.30 02:37:42.58 EXPERT MASTERS MEN 45+
DNF 62 Summer Olmstead F 38 2 00:46:42.28 01:11:40.82 01:58:23.10 EXPERT WOMEN
DNF 57 Andrea Lehr F 42 2 00:46:47.81 01:11:39.26 01:58:27.08 EXPERT WOMEN spin zone
1 27 Aaron Hawkins M 33 2 00:43:14.19 00:43:59.25 01:27:13.45 SPORT MEN 20-39
2 25 Mike Moser M 38 2 00:45:00.13 00:44:03.37 01:29:03.50 SPORT MEN 20-39
3 61 Brandon Wyant M 31 2 00:43:48.87 00:45:26.74 01:29:15.62 SPORT MEN 20-39
4 55 Derek Ferguson M 28 2 00:44:51.87 00:45:29.50 01:30:21.37 SPORT MEN 20-39
5 28 Joshua Hopkins M 38 2 00:46:22.22 00:50:05.84 01:36:28.07 SPORT MEN 20-39
6 50 Nick Bonebrake M 20 2 00:47:47.76 00:51:49.27 01:39:37.03 SPORT MEN 20-39
7 26 Michael Waldrop M 32 2 00:50:27.54 00:55:01.21 01:45:28.76 SPORT MEN 20-39
1 52 Anthony Kunkler M 43 2 00:43:18.72 00:42:59.69 01:26:18.42 SPORT MEN 40-49 hashtag bikes
2 59 Jeff Walsworth M 49 2 00:43:57.11 00:45:26.26 01:29:23.38 SPORT MEN 40-49 bucks bike shop
3 44 Patrick Sherman M 40 2 00:47:01.48 00:50:26.86 01:37:28.34 SPORT MEN 40-49 A cycling team
4 66 Rick Racht M 40 2 00:48:07.78 00:50:37.46 01:38:45.25 SPORT MEN 40-49
1 43 Barry Wilham M 50 2 00:44:38.00 00:45:22.01 01:30:00.01 SPORT MEN 50+ gray goat sports
2 32 Martin Bryan M 53 2 00:47:22.39 00:47:44.78 01:35:07.17 SPORT MEN 50+
3 30 Les Yocum M 50 2 00:48:25.47 00:49:49.63 01:38:15.10 SPORT MEN 50+
4 36 Steve Schaub M 53 2 00:48:05.41 00:52:38.25 01:40:43.67 SPORT MEN 50+ team solo
1 34 Jana Cates F 45 2 00:54:08.59 00:54:07.97 01:48:16.56 SPORT WOMEN
2 37 Julia Engle F 24 2 00:56:46.52 00:59:38.16 01:56:24.68 SPORT WOMEN
1 24 Mark Zmyslo M 58 2 00:43:42.61 00:44:59.02 01:28:41.63 MEN'S FAT BIKE
2 58 John Carr M 47 2 00:46:28.38 00:48:15.96 01:34:44.34 MEN'S FAT BIKE rangeline
3 23 Bill Kulwicki M 59 2 00:47:29.54 00:50:06.48 01:37:36.02 MEN'S FAT BIKE
4 22 Doug Martin M 47 2 00:48:53.37 00:50:12.61 01:39:05.98 MEN'S FAT BIKE

Good Times Event Timing 7/23/2017 6:41:42 PM



