Laps Detail Report Event Name:

Rank	BIB	Name	M/F	Age	Laps	Lap1	Lap2	Lap3	GunElapsed	Division	Team
1	41	Chris Bowman	М	44	3	00:38:52.98	00:38:41.36	00:38:45.54	01:56:19.88	EXPERT OPEN	gray goat cycling
2	56	Gavin Goode	M	16	3	00:39:12.00	00:39:41.34	00:39:41.10	01:58:34.45	EXPERT OPEN	inertia cycling
3	18	Dan Kannegieter	M	31	3	00:39:14.14	00:40:07.23	00:41:01.25	02:00:22.62	EXPERT OPEN	
4	19	Joseph Martin	M	41	3	00:39:13.07	00:40:07.73	00:41:02.90	02:00:23.71	EXPERT OPEN	
5	38	Bill Martin	M	43	3	00:39:12.00	00:40:10.45	00:42:57.23	02:02:19.68	EXPERT OPEN	Spin zone racing
6	54	Brett Hoover	M	48	3	00:39:13.00	00:39:46.61	00:43:52.65	02:02:52.26	EXPERT OPEN	pumpkine vine cycler
7	16	James Rasmussen	М	45	3	00:39:12.82	00:41:18.88	00:42:54.71	02:03:26.42	EXPERT OPEN	
8	17	Patrick Kulwicki	M	33	3	00:41:11.48	00:41:51.93	00:43:55.42	02:06:58.83	EXPERT OPEN	
9	15	Christopher Mowell	M	31	3	00:41:46.33	00:43:09.30	00:44:39.52	02:09:35.16	EXPERT OPEN	
10	51	Dave Demaegd	М	45	3	00:40:46.64	00:44:29.11	00:45:53.36	02:11:09.12	EXPERT OPEN	pumpkine vine
11	14	Jeff Reame	M	26	3	00:43:43.69	00:44:55.12	00:43:59.24	02:12:38.05	EXPERT OPEN	
12	65	Charlie Hall	М	28	3	00:43:39.85	00:44:55.91	00:44:02.29	02:12:38.87	EXPERT OPEN	
13	46	Steve Landoceur	М	28	3	00:44:10.06	00:45:20.37	00:47:54.48	02:17:24.91	EXPERT OPEN	
1	20	Jacob Hoffman	М	13	1	00:50:51.37			00:50:51.37	BEGINNER MEN 13 AND UNDER	
1	49	Jacob Frazier	M	17	1	00:55:55.84			00:55:55.84	BEGINNER MEN 14-19	team matthews racing
1	1	Lance Hancock	M	34	1	00:47:38.87			00:47:38.87	BEGINNER MEN 20-39	
2	35	Jordan Rhode	M	33	1	00:51:32.15			00:51:32.15	BEGINNER MEN 20-39	trek bike store gran
3	2	Shawn Dickt	M	32	1	00:53:53.25			00:53:53.25	BEGINNER MEN 20-39	
4	3	Joseph Smith	M	28	1	01:00:27.98			01:00:27.98	BEGINNER MEN 20-39	
5	40	Maci Pendill	M	29	1	01:09:49.88			01:09:49.88	BEGINNER MEN 20-39	
1	7	Eric Weesner	M	43	1	00:49:51.15			00:49:51.15	BEGINNER MEN 40-49	
2	8	Jeff Dees	M	47	1	00:51:59.04			00:51:59.04	BEGINNER MEN 40-49	
3	6	Jeff Chartos	M	47	1	00:54:16.40			00:54:16.40	BEGINNER MEN 40-49	
4	5	David Young	M	47	1	01:06:41.30			01:06:41.30	BEGINNER MEN 40-49	
1	9	Theresa Schwartz	F	26	1	00:55:28.11			00:55:28.11	BEGINNER WOMEN 29 AND UNDER)
1	45	Shannon Sherman	F	38	1	01:10:07.85			01:10:07.85	BEGINNER WOMEN 30 AND OVER)
1	29	Chris Galbreath	M	40	2	00:42:25.14	00:43:12.69		01:25:37.84	SPORT MEN OPEN	
2	64	Ryan Fisher	M	34	2	00:44:51.88	00:45:31.04		01:30:22.92	SPORT MEN OPEN	
3	63	Brandon Krutsch	M	23	2	00:45:03.80	00:48:01.66		01:33:05.47	SPORT MEN OPEN	spin zone
4	31	Steve Tucker	M	59	2	00:50:12.15	00:56:44.87		01:46:57.02	SPORT MEN OPEN	
5	33	Patrick Mcbride	M	35	2	00:52:51.69	00:57:02.03		01:49:53.73	SPORT MEN OPEN	
1	21	Shelby Cates	F	13	1	01:22:11.45			01:22:11.45	JUNIOR GIRLS - REDUCED DISTANCE	
1	47	Joe Stoner	M	48	3	00:41:03.37	00:41:26.27	00:43:52.97	02:06:22.61	EXPERT MASTERS MEN 45-	
2	48	Jim Frazier	M	47	3	00:41:39.65	00:42:24.72	00:43:21.88	02:07:26.27	EXPERT MASTERS MEN 45-	ŭ
3	11	Ken Glick	M	64	3	00:46:48.76	00:47:19.88	00:48:09.69	02:22:18.34	EXPERT MASTERS MEN 45-	+

Good Times Event Timing 7/23/2017 6:41:42 PM

Laps Detail Report Event Name:

4	10	Jeff Hartz	M	49	3	00:45:35.26	00:48:12.16	00:49:51.69	02:23:39.12	EXPERT MASTERS MEN 45+	
5	60	Dean Schmidlapp	М	58	3	00:47:16.38	00:52:56.09	00:55:17.79	02:35:30.28	EXPERT MASTERS MEN 45+	
6	12	Michael Cates	М	45	3	00:51:47.98	00:51:29.28	00:54:25.30	02:37:42.58	EXPERT MASTERS MEN 45+	
DNF	62	Summer Olmstead	F	38	2	00:46:42.28	01:11:40.82		01:58:23.10	EXPERT WOMEN	
DNF	57	Andrea Lehr	F	42	2	00:46:47.81	01:11:39.26		01:58:27.08	EXPERT WOMEN	spin zone
1	27	Aaron Hawkins	M	33	2	00:43:14.19	00:43:59.25		01:27:13.45	SPORT MEN 20-39	
2	25	Mike Moser	M	38	2	00:45:00.13	00:44:03.37		01:29:03.50	SPORT MEN 20-39	
3	61	Brandon Wyant	M	31	2	00:43:48.87	00:45:26.74		01:29:15.62	SPORT MEN 20-39	
4	55	Derek Ferguson	M	28	2	00:44:51.87	00:45:29.50		01:30:21.37	SPORT MEN 20-39	
5	28	Joshua Hopkins	M	38	2	00:46:22.22	00:50:05.84		01:36:28.07	SPORT MEN 20-39	
6	50	Nick Bonebrake	M	20	2	00:47:47.76	00:51:49.27		01:39:37.03	SPORT MEN 20-39	
7	26	Michael Waldrop	M	32	2	00:50:27.54	00:55:01.21		01:45:28.76	SPORT MEN 20-39	
1	52	Anthony Kunkler	М	43	2	00:43:18.72	00:42:59.69		01:26:18.42	SPORT MEN 40-49	hashtag bikes
2	59	Jeff Walsworth	M	49	2	00:43:57.11	00:45:26.26		01:29:23.38	SPORT MEN 40-49	bucks bike shop
3	44	Patrick Sherman	М	40	2	00:47:01.48	00:50:26.86		01:37:28.34	SPORT MEN 40-49	A cycling team
4	66	Rick Racht	М	40	2	00:48:07.78	00:50:37.46		01:38:45.25	SPORT MEN 40-49	
1	43	Barry Wilham	М	50	2	00:44:38.00	00:45:22.01		01:30:00.01	SPORT MEN 50+	gray goat sports
2	32	Martin Bryan	М	53	2	00:47:22.39	00:47:44.78		01:35:07.17	SPORT MEN 50+	
3	30	Les Yocum	M	50	2	00:48:25.47	00:49:49.63		01:38:15.10	SPORT MEN 50+	
4	36	Steve Schaub	M	53	2	00:48:05.41	00:52:38.25		01:40:43.67	SPORT MEN 50+	team solo
1	34	Jana Cates	F	45	2	00:54:08.59	00:54:07.97		01:48:16.56	SPORT WOMEN	
2	37	Julia Engle	F	24	2	00:56:46.52	00:59:38.16		01:56:24.68	SPORT WOMEN	
1	24	Mark Zmyslo	M	58	2	00:43:42.61	00:44:59.02		01:28:41.63	MEN'S FAT BIKE	
2	58	John Carr	M	47	2	00:46:28.38	00:48:15.96		01:34:44.34	MEN'S FAT BIKE	rangeline
3	23	Bill Kulwicki	M	59	2	00:47:29.54	00:50:06.48		01:37:36.02	MEN'S FAT BIKE	
4	22	Doug Martin	M	47	2	00:48:53.37	00:50:12.61		01:39:05.98	MEN'S FAT BIKE	